Document Number: 94042 For technical questions within your region, please contact one of the following: www.vishay.com
Revision: 10-Nov-10 DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com 1
HEXFRED® Ultrafast Soft Recovery Diode, 8 A
VS-HFA08SD60SPbF
Vishay Semiconductors
FEATURES
• Ultrafast recovery time
• Ultrasoft recovery

Vishay Semiconductors HEXFRED® Ultrafast Soft
Recovery Diode, 8 A
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
LINKS TO RELATED DOCUMENTS
Dimensions www.vishay.com/doc?95016
Part marking information www.vishay.com/doc?95059
Packaging information www.vishay.com/doc?95033
2 - HEXFRED® family
3 - Electron irradiated
4 - Current rating (08 = 8 A)
5 - D-PAK
6 - Voltage rating (60 = 600 V)
7 - S = D-PAK
8 -  TR = Tape and reel
 TRR = Tape and reel (right oriented)
 TRL = Tape and reel (left oriented)
-  PbF = Lead (Pb)-free9
Device code
51 32 4 6 7 8 9
HFAVS- A 08 SD 60 S TR PbF
1 - Vishay Semiconductors product
查询"VS-HFA08SD60SPbF"供应商